
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa I etapp
Protokoll 11.01.2012 Viilhall

TN 50 m Finaal
1 Marta Okas 30.07.01 VMG 7,4 7,4
2 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPG 7,6 7,5
3 Birgit Pilk 05.03.00 AKG 7,5 7,5
4 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 7,7 7,6
5 Hanna Ojamets 17.07.00 AKG 7,7 7,7
6 Anette Oks 01.02.00 VMG 7,9 8,0
7 Helina Kitsing 14.08.01 VPG 7,9 8,1
8 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPG 8,0 8,2
9 Triinu-Liis Sarapuu 04.03.00 AKG 8,0 DNS
10-11 Isandra Põder 30.10.01 Tarvastu G 8,1

Geidi Õunap 08.03.00 VMG 8,1
12-13 Kaisa Allikoja 30.11.00 CRJG 8,2

Kirti Pae 03.12.00 Tarvastu G 8,2
14-16 Maria Raud 07.04.03 CRJG 8,3

Adeele Soorm 04.08.00 CRJG 8,3
Eva-Johanna Jürgenson 05.02.01 CRJG 8,3

17 Gabriella Bakhoff 16.05.00 CRJG 8,5
18-21 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 VPG 8,6

Katriin Kabanov 16.09.02 CRJG 8,6
Amanda Merendi 08.03.02 CRJG 8,6
Gretta-Marii Tirman 04.09.02 VPG 8,6

22-24 Gedly Tugi 11.09.01 AKG 8,7
Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.01 CRJG 8,7
Hanna-Liisa Peerna 20.06.01 VMG 8,7

25-27 Eneli Kink 24.05.01 CRJG 8,8
Hedly Küper 11.02.02 Heimtali Pk 8,8
Merili Liivamägi 01.09.02 VPG 8,8

28 Liisa Peips 12.07.04 VPG 8,9
29 Kelli Maksimova 15.10.02 Heimtali Pk 9,3
30 Anette Hantson 20.08.02 Ramsi LAK 9,4
31 Brenda Raud 27.01.04 VPG 9,5

TN teivas
1 Emilia Palgi 02.02.00 VPG 2.72
2 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 2.42
3-4 Karolin Kivilaan 19.05.00 CRJG 1.92

Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.02 VPG 1.92
5 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.04 VPG 1.62
6 Laura Kingo 21.02.01 VMG 1.42

TV 50 m Finaal
1 Annika Vendla 20.03.98 VPG 7,0 7,0
2 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 7,2 7,4
3 Liisi Vister 17.02.98 Halliste Pk 7,3 7,5
4 Elina Kasvandik 18.02.98 Tarvastu G 7,3 7,6
5 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.98 CRJG 7,8 7,7
6 Merit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 7,5 7,7
7 Lisa-Batricia Karu 30.12.99 VMG 7,6 7,8
8 Kätlin Klein 21.09.98 Tarvastu G 7,8 7,9
9-10 Brigitta Sibrits 02.11.98 AKG 7,9

Heleri Kallaste 21.08.98 Halliste Pk 7,9
11-12 Kelina Lillemets 21.09.98 VMG 8,1

Maria Pokkanen 29.09.98 VMG 8,1
13 Mirell Veidenberg 08.09.98 AKG 8,3
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TV teivas
1 Merit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 2.22
2 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 2.12
3 Mirell Veidenberg 08.09.98 AKG 2.02
4 Helina Nurme 11.09.98 CRJG 1.22
v.v.(A-kl.)Birgit Karu 31.08.95 Abja G 2.86

PN 50 m Finaal
1 Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 AKG 7,4 7,3
2 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPG 7,6 7,4
3 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VMG 7,6 7,6
4 Sander Truu 23.08.01 AKG 7,9 8,0
5 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPG 8,0 8,1
6 Jako Serg 10.07.01 AKG 8,1 8,2
7 Oskar Lepmets 20.11.00 CRJG 8,1 8,3
8-12 Anti Mägi 02.02.00 CRJG 8,2

Kairo Kristjan Kivisild 05.03.01 CRJG 8,2
Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 CRJG 8,2
Randy Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 8,2
Martin Vahtramäe 04.02.00 AKG 8,2

13-14 Ike-Loo Ilves 05.10.00 CRJG 8,3
Kevin Tamm 07.10.00 Tarvastu G 8,3

15 Ato Aasmäe 06.11.00 Heimtali Pk 8,4
16-17 Kenno Toom 27.11.02 CRJG 8,8

Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.02 CRJG 8,8
18 Karl Martti Kirp 26.06.04 CRJG 8,9
19 Markus Karu 31.07.03 CRJG 9,0
20 Andreas Hantson 15.07.04 Ramsi LAK 9,0

PN kuul (3 kg)
1 Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 AKG 9.30
2 Frederik Roosimägi 16.04.00 VPG 7.42
3 Oliver Roht 01.05.01 CRJG 7.39
4 Andreas Arak 29.12.00 Tarvastu G 6.98
5 Kristjan Kukk 14.03.00 VPG 6.37
6 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.01 VPG 6.25
7 Oskar Lepmets 20.11.00 CRJG 6.24
8 Anti Mägi 02.02.00 CRJG 5.85
9 Marten Laanisto 07.06.00 CRJG 5.77
10 Ato Aasmäe 06.11.00 Heimtali Pk 5.76
11 Martin Vahtramäe 04.02.00 AKG 5.67
12 Rome Nurmekivi 05.10.00 CRJG 5.60
13 Jako Serg 10.07.01 AKG 5.46
14 Randy-Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 5.41
15 Siim Salumaa 21.08.01 CRJG 5.28
16 Kevin Tamm 07.10.00 Tarvastu G 5.02
17 Kairo Kristjan Kivisild 05.03.01 CRJG 4.92
18 Henri Kärmas 22.03.02 CRJG 4.80
19 Sander Truu 23.08.01 AKG 4.77
20 Kenno Toom 27.11.02 CRJG 4.71
21 Margus Soosaar 09.10.02 VMG 4.64
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PV 50 m Finaal
1 Roland Liir 15.03.98 VPG 6,9 6,7
2 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 6,8 6,8
3 Genri Pähnapuu 08.04.99 Tarvastu G 7,1 6,9
4 Karl-Robert Nõmm 04.01.98 VPG 7,2 7,2
5 Lauri Elur 20.02.99 CRJG 7,3 7,1
6 Sten Vainos 08.09.99 AKG 7,3 7,3
7 Jakob Univer 24.09.99 CRJG 7,4 7,4
8 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 Tarvastu G 7,4 7,7
9-10 Kevin Reichenbach 26.03.98 CRJG 7,5

Alari Hommik 30.04.98 CRJG 7,5
11 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 7,6
12 Kristo Kivimets 25.04.98 AKG 7,7
13 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 8,0
14 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 AKG 8,2
15 Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 8,5

PV kaugus
1 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 4.80
2 Roland Liir 15.03.98 VPG 4.77
3 Kevin Reichenbach 26.03.98 CRJG 4.56
4 Karl-Robert Nõmm 04.01.98 VPG 4.40
5 Lauri Elur 20.02.99 CRJG 4.30
6 Genri Pähnapuu 08.04.99 Tarvastu G 4.19
7 Jakob Univer 24.09.99 CRJG 4.15
8 Alari Hommik 30.04.98 CRJG 3.92
9 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 3.78
10 Kristo Kivimets 25.04.98 AKG 3.64
11 Sten Vainos 08.09.99 AKG 3.58
12 Riko Raheste 19.12.99 AKG 3.55
13 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 Tarvastu G 3.55
14 Eero Maling 06.05.99 AKG 3.38
15 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 AKG 3.30

OSALEJAID:
PV - 15
PN - 25
TV - 14
TN - 33
Koole: 9

Võistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares
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